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Kvitfiell/Hafjell (NOR) Discipline Downhill
Category FIS World Cup
Gender

06.03.1996
Race codex 0730

Fiscode
420470

50127
290255
290466
190010
510154
510478
510476
290398

50288
100465

50043
420382
420182
510029

50221
500139
100504
510504

50482

Name

KJUS Lasse

MADER Guenther
GHEDINA Kristian
RUNGGALDIER Peter
ALPHAND Luc
MAHRER Daniel
KERNEN Bruno li
HERRMANN Markus
PERATHONER Werner
ASSINGER Roland
PODIVINSKY Ed
FRANZ Werner
AAMODT Kjetil Andre
SKAARDAL Atle
BESSE William
TRINKL Hannes
NYBERG Fredrik
WERT Kevin

RUPP Heinrich
HOLZKNECHT Norbert

Did not start 1st run:

RASMUSSEN Kyle (USA)

Disqualified 1st run:

Nation
NOR
AUT
ITA
ITA
FRA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
ITA
AUT
CAN
AUT
NOR
NOR
SuUl
AUT
SWE
CAN
SuUl
AUT

Total time
1:27.09
1:27.48
1:27.49
1:27.52
1:27.75
1:27.97
1:28.12
1:28.67
1:28.68
1:28.71
1:28.88
1:29.10
1:29.14
1:29.15
1:29.49
1:29.49
1:29.76
1:30.04
1:30.05
1:30.08

STEMMLE Brian (CAN), ORTLIEB Patrick (AUT), HOFFMANN Ambrosi (SUI)

FIS points
-4.83
0.68
0.82
1.24
4.49
7.60
9.72
17.48
17.63
18.05
20.45
23.56
24.12
24.26
29.07
29.07
32.88
36.83
36.98
37.40
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